Systemummantelung / Hitzeschutz / Feingeflecht
Systemsheatings / Heat Protection / Mesh Tubings
REIKU®-System
02
03
04
06

order no.
black
Bestell-Nr.
grau
order no.
grey
passend zu
Nennweite
fits to
nominal width
Verp.-Einh.
VE (Sets)
pack-unit
(in sets)
FG-EAB-10 FG-EAG-10 06-10 50
FG-EAB-12 FG-EAG-12 12 50
FG-EAB-16 FG-EAG-16 16 50
FG-EAB-20 FG-EAG-20 20 50
FG-EAB-25 FG-EAG-25 25 50
FG-EAB-30 FG-EAG-30 30 50
Verbindungsstege PA-V S G grau, PA-V S B schwarz
Connecting Piece PA-V S G grey, PA-V S B black
Bestell-Nr.
order no.